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Activities [ Account Info 1

User Id:
Role:

USER1

Download

e-Statement

Activities Logs

Company Maker

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
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Company Name:

307-6-02934-7
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1,326,422.50

" Select transactions to view by:

| ® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

04-09-2023

04-09-2023

04-09-2023

04-09-2023
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931000
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931000
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BCD14
BCD14
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BCD14
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BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
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Description
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GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
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GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
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Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance
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THB

Active
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KTB Corporate Online

CHAIYAPHUM BR.

1,326,422.50

To Date 30-09-2023

Time 124:00 v

view “download @ back |
| et | It | |l

Cheque No.

Amount
14,070.00
18,800.00

560.00
3,680.00
1,800.00

-38,910.00
420.00
84,000.00
14,880.00
143,419.36

2,210.00

1,500.00

8,000.00
33,660.00

8,500.00

Balance
175,148.00
193,948.00
194,508.00
198,188.00
199,988.00
161,078.00
161,498.00
245,498.00
260,378.00
403,797.36
406,007.36
407,507.36
415,507.36
449,167.36

457,667.36

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682
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User Id: USER1

Role:

M{Accou nts

Company Maker
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User Name:
Company Name:

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
wadudnsdnmsvandnmn Account Status Active

dund

waudnsdnundugfl w1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
1,326,422.50 Available Balance 132642250 B

P Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 E ! To Date :30-09-2023 m
, Time 00:00 v Time |24:00 v
) Specific Period: Today v
= S
|
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br |
20092023  ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000095554 9148900  2,69471350 0307
20092023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 42,750.00  2,651,963.50 108682
29092023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 41,19307500  1,458,888.50 0307
20-09-2023  K19294 PADWP T thsoboadiisn -3,600.00 145528850 0307
 29-09-2023 K19294 PADWP T S100938118T] -32,566.00  1422,722.50 0307
2909-2023  K19294 PADWP 3 -96,300.00  1,326422.50 0307
129092023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,700.00  1,376,122.50 108682
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,801.14  1,391,92364 108682
| 29092023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,35000  1,393273.64 108682
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 992000 140319364 108682
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1013000 141332364 108682
29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr .50,830.00  1,353493.64 0307
29092023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 2707114 1,32642250 108682

Total Cr. = 57,066,728.09

Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -55,901,383.59
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Company Name:

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
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Ledger Balance

307-6-02933-9
afudns@nundszoudnsn
Yunfl

wafudnsdnsdugd we 1
1,163,779.24
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® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
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22-09-2023
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Time 00:00 v
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Teller iId Transaction Code Description
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
412313 CDCH
550161 CDCH
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
931001 BCD02 suofnmiug1/200059
93999 BPDWT Chalchaphum Pr
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
19862 CDCH
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
931004 BCD14 Scouthailand/108655
931000 BCD14 Scouthailand/108655
93999 BPDWT Chalchaphum Pr

Total Cr. = 39,259,589.09

Total CLCK. 0.00
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Branch Name
Available Balance
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Cheque No. Amount
-16,000.00
1,049.33
5,000.00
-3,000.00
39,198,539.76
-2,700.00
-31,768,462.24
-7,430,077.52
5,000.00
-5,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00

-314,000.00

Total Dr. = -39,538,239.76

Balance
1,427,429.91
1,428,479.24
1,433,479.24
1,430,479.24

40,629,019.00
40,626,319.00
8,857,856.76
1,427,779.24
1,432,779.24
1,427,779.24
1,467,779.24
1,477,779.24

1,163,779.24
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804.64
205.77 1,010.41
592.06 1,602.47
73.00 1,529.47
24.00 1,505.47
797.83 707.64
30.00 677.64
580.64 97.00
73.00 24.00
24.00 0.00
174.59 174.59
69.94 244.53
166.17 410.70
674.33 1,085.03
375.56 1,460.59
12,500.00 13,960.59
6,000.00 19,960.59
56,715.00 76,675.59
23,645.00 100,320.59
23,645.00 76,675.59
6,000.00 70,675.59
56,715.00 13,960.59
12,500.00 1,460.59
375.56 1,085.03
1,085.03 0.00
291.31 291.31
1,057.43 1,348.74
1,478.00 2,826.74
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Account Detail

Account No.  307-6-07384-2

Account Name  aiwil.sfunfl 1aal(Sugaiu w.5.n.

Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Cunency

Available Balance

Hold Amourit

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

‘@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdlstrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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